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Cable tie 61715180

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Breite des Bandes
Bandlange

Max. Bundeldurchmesser
Min. Haltekraft
Einsatztemperatur
Ausfihrung
Bandverschluss
Werkstoff

Werkstoffgtite
Oberflache

UV-stabil nach ASTM D6779

Halogenfrei

Farbe
Beschriftungsflache
Ldsbarer Verschluss
Befestigungsart
VG-Zulassung
MIL-Zulassung
UL-Zulassung

ET1729478
4044773213317
Lapp Zubehor
61715180
TY-RAP TY 26 M

Kabelbinder

3.6mm
284mm
103mm
180N
-40...85°C
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